
City of Sunnyvale 
List of Qualified Consultants for 3rd Party Review/Certification of Storm 

Water Management Plans (SWMP) 
Revised December 2009 

The City has reviewed a Statement of Qualifications submitted by each of these firms and finds 

HMH, Inc. 
1570 Oakland Road 
San Jose, CA 95131 
Phone: (408)487-2200 
FAX: (408)487-2222 
www.hmhca.com 
Contact: Michael Campbell, AICP, CPSWQ 
Phone: (408)-487-2200 ext. 216 
mcampbell@HMHca.com 

ENGEO, Inc. 
2010 Crow Canyon Place,  Suite 250 
San Ramon, CA 94583-4634 
Phone: (925) 866-9000 
FAX: (888) 279-2698 
www.engeo.com 
Contact: Jonathan D. Buck, PE 
Phone (925) 395-2543  
jbuck@engeo.com 

MACTEC Eng. and Consulting, Inc 
600 Grand Avenue, Suite 300 
Oakland, CA 94610 
Phone: (510) 451-1001 
FAX: (510) 451-3165 
www.mactec.com 
Contact: Michael S. Barnes, Sen. Scien.  
Phone: (510) 628-3262 
msbarnes@mactec.com 

RBF Consulting 
2101 Arena Boulevard, Suite 250 
Sacramento, CA 95834-2303 
Phone: (916) 928-1113 
FAX: (916) 928-1117 
www.rbf.com 
Contact: Pal A Hegedus, PE, D.WRE 
Phone: (916) 928-5177 
phegedus@rbf.com 

Phillip Williams & Associates Ltd. 
(PWA) 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
Phone: (415) 262-2300 
FAX: (415) 262-2303 
www.pwa-ltd.com 
Contact: Christian Nilsen, PE 
Phone: (415) 262-2309 
C.Nilsen@pwa-ltd.com 

Schaaf & Wheeler Consulting Civil 
Eng. 
100 N. Winchester Blvd, Suite 200 
Santa Clara, CA 95050-6566 
Phone: (408) 246-4848 
FAX: (408) 246-5624 
www.swsv.com 
Contact: Charles D. Anderson, PE 
Phone: (408) 246-4848 
canderson@swsv.com 

Nolte Associates, Inc. 
1731 North First Street, Suite A 
San Jose, CA 95112-4510 
Phone: (408) 392-7200 
FAX: (408) 392-0101 
www.nolte.com 
Contact: Renee Crawford 
Phone: (408) 392-7233 
Renee.Crawford@Nolte.com 

BKF Engineers 
255 Shoreline Drive, Suite 200 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
Phone: (650) 482-6300 
FAX: (650) 482-6399 
www.bkf.com 
Contact:  Edward Boscacci Jr., PE 
Phone (650) 482-6334 
eboscacci@bkf.com 

Winzler & Kelly Consulting Eng. 
1735 N. First Street, Suite 301 
San Jose, CA 95112 
Phone: (408) 451-9615 
FAX: (408) 451-9665 
www.w-and-k.com 
Raymond Wong, PE, CPESC, LEED AP 
Phone: (408)650-867-3304 
raymondwong@w-and-k.com 

URS Corporation 
221 Main Street, Suite 600 
San Francisco, CA 94105-1917 
Phone: (415) 896-5858 
FAX: (415) 882-9261 
www.urscorp.com 
Contact: Timothy Smith, PE 
Phone: (415) 243-3867  
timothy_n_smith@urscorp.com 

 

that they meet the requirements necessary to certify Storm Water Management Plans, as 
required in SMC 12.60.  The City does not endorse or recommend any particular consultant on 
this list. They are listed in random order. 
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